
GADSDEN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 

PARAPROFESSIONALS (191 DAYS) 
VISITING TEACHERS/SOCIAL WORKERS (193 DAYS) 

10 MONTH EMPLOYEES (195 DAYS) 
 

SCHOOL YEAR 2024-2025 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

2024  

  

  AUGUST 2   Report to Work 

  AUGUST 12   Students First Day of School 

  
  SEPTEMBER 2   Labor Day (District Holiday) 
  

  OCTOBER 18   Half Day - PL/Planning Day 

  

  NOVEMBER 1   Half Day – PL/Planning Day 
  NOVEMBER 11   Veterans’ Day (District Holiday) 

  NOVEMBER 22   PL/Planning Day (No School for students) 

  NOVEMBER 25-29   Thanksgiving Holidays/Fall Break 
  

  DECEMBER 20   Half Day – PL/Planning Day 
  DECEMBER 23-31   Christmas/Winter Holidays 
  

  2025  

  

  JANUARY 1-3   New Year’s Day/Winter Holidays 
  JANUARY 6-7   Teachers/Staff Returns - PL/Planning Day 
  JANUARY 20   Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (District Holiday) 

  

  FEBRUARY 14   Half Day - PL/Planning Day 
  FEBRUARY 17   Presidents’ Day (District Holiday) 

  

  MARCH 7   End of Third Grading Period 

  MARCH 10 - 14   Spring Break (District-wide) 

   MARCH 17   Students Out – Planning/Professional Learning Day 

  

  APRIL 18   Good Friday (District Holiday) 

  

  MAY 23   Students Last Day of School – Half Day 

  MAY 26  Memorial Day (District-wide) 
  MAY 30   Last workday for Paraprofessionals 
  
  JUNE 3   Last workday for Visiting Teachers/Social Workers 

  JUNE 5   Last workday for 10 Month Employees 



GADSDEN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 

FOOD SERVICE MANAGERS (185 DAYS) 
 

FOOD SERVICE WORKERS (183 DAYS) 
 
 

SCHOOL YEAR 2024-2025 
 

 
 
 
 
 

2024  

  

  AUGUST 6   Managers Report to Work 

  AUGUST 7   Workers Report to Work 

  AUGUST 12   Students First Day of School 

  

  SEPTEMBER 2   Labor Day (District Holiday) 

  

  NOVEMBER 11   Veterans’ Day (District Holiday) 

  NOVEMBER 22   Students Out – Planning/Professional Learning Day  

  NOVEMBER 25-29   Thanksgiving Holidays/Fall Break 

  

  DECEMBER 23-31   Christmas/Winter Holidays 

  

  2025  

  

  JANUARY 1-3   New Year’s Day/Winter Holidays 

  JANUARY 7   Return to Work (Managers and Workers) 

  JANUARY 20   Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (District Holiday) 

  

  FEBRUARY 17   Presidents’ Day (District Holiday) 

  

  MARCH 10-14   Spring Break (District-wide) 

  

  APRIL 18   Good Friday (District Holiday) 

  

  MAY 23   Students Last Day of School – Half Day 

  MAY 26   Memorial Day (District-wide) 

  MAY 27   Last workday for workers 

  MAY 29   Last workday for managers 

  



GADSDEN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
BUS DRIVERS AND AIDES 

 
SCHOOL YEAR 2024-2025 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2024  

  AUGUST 12 Students First Day of School 
  

SEPTEMBER 2 Labor Day (District Holiday) 
  

OCTOBER 18 Half Day 
  

NOVEMBER 1 Half Day  
NOVEMBER 11 Veterans’ Day (District Holiday) 

NOVEMBER 22 Students Out – Planning/Professional Learning Day 

NOVEMBER 25-29 Thanksgiving Holidays/Fall Break 
  

DECEMBER 20 Half Day  

DECEMBER 23-31 Christmas/Winter Holidays 

  
2025  

  

JANUARY 1-3   New Year’s Day/Winter Holidays 

JANUARY 8 Students Return 

JANUARY 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (District Holiday) 
  

FEBRUARY 14 Half Day  

FEBRUARY 17 Presidents’ Day (District Holiday) 
  

  MARCH 7   End of Third Grading Period  
MARCH 10 - 14 Spring Break (District-wide) 

   MARCH 17    Students Out – Planning/Professional Learning Day 

  

APRIL 18 Good Friday (District Holiday) 
  

  MAY 23   Students Last Day of School – Half Day 

  MAY 26   Memorial Day (District Holiday) 
  


